CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

5 0001 ORANG CLONAL

5 0002 ORANG CLONAL

5 0003 ORANG CLONAL

5 0004 ORANG CLONAL

5 0005 ORANG CLONAL

5 0006 <ORANG CLONAL

5 0007 ORANG CLONAL

5 0008 ORANG CLONAL

5 0009 DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
5 0010 DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
5 0011 | DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
5 0012 DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
5 0013 DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL
5 0014 | GANGAJAN

5 0015 | GANGAJAN

5 0016 PRODHAN PREMIUM

5 0017 | GREENLAND

5 0018 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
5 0019 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
5 0020 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
2025 5 0021 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
2025 5 0022 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
2025 5 0023 | BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
2025 5 0024 RAJGARH

2025 5 0025 RAJGARH

2025 5 0026 RAJGARH

2025 5 0027 RAJGARH

2025 5 0028 RAJGARH

2025 5 0029 RAJGARH

2025 5 0030 RAJGARH

2025 5 0031 RAJGARH

2025 5 0032 RAJGARH

2025 5 0033 'MURPHULANI

2025 5 0034 DULLABCHERRA

2025 5 0035 DULLABCHERRA

2025 5 0036 <GOLAGHAT

2025 5 0037 | GOLAGHAT

2025 5 0038 | GOLAGHAT

2025 5 0039 RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN
2025 5 0040 DIKRONG

2025 5 0041 RAJAPUKHURI

2025 5 0042 RAJAPUKHURI

2025 5 0043 HATTIGOR

2025 5 0044 DIKRONG

2025 5 0045 DIKRONG

INVOICE |GRADE

C903 BOP
c919 BOP
C930 BOP
C937 BOP
C918 BP
C941 BP
€902 BP
C927 BP1
UK785 BOPSM
UK628 |BP
UK725 BP
UK800 |[BP
UK810 BP
C1280 |BOPSM
C1302 (OF1
PT1363 BOP
C360 BOPSM
C1487 |BP
C1507 |BP
C1508 |BP
C1494 |PF
C1497 |PF
C1503 |PF
ce618 BOP
ce643 BOP
Cé655 BOP
C551 BOP
C562 BOP
C640 BOPSM
C660 BP
C614 PF
C620 PF
C812 BOP
LC915 BOP
LC877 |BPS
C656 BP
C684 BP
C695 PF1
UK1294 |BOP
C481 BOP

C455 BOPSM1
C4a57 BOPSM1
CC6497 PF1
C507 BOP
C506 BOPSM

WEIGHT | PACKAGES | VALUATION | DealPrice

960
960
640
640
1020
1020
1020
680
1200
900
900
1050
1050
170
360
416
680
560
560
476
600
600
600
460
460
230
460
460
500
260
540
540
440
1015
1015
1050
350
1050
990
700
900
750
600
1200
1400

30
30
20
20
30
30
30
20
40
30
30
35
35

5
10
13
20
20
20
17
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
35
35
30
10
30
30
20
30
25
20
40
40

260
240
220
220
260
250
250
160
230
230
225
220
220
260
185
250
240
210
200
200
210
200
205
165
170
170
155
165
175
180
175
165
155
200
190
180
180
140
215
195
160
160
130
185
205

210
200
200

0

0
186
192
151
190
212
210
211
190
200
156
212
181

160
160
166
196
172
131
130
136
150
120
126
146
152
130
118

151
135
121
180
155
116
120
107



