

CENTRE	SEASON	SALENO	LOTNO	GARDEN	INVOICE	GRADE	WEIGHT	PACKAGES	VALUATION	DealPrice
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0001	ORANG CLONAL	C903	BOP	960	30	260	210
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0002	ORANG CLONAL	C919	BOP	960	30	240	200
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0003	ORANG CLONAL	C930	BOP	640	20	220	200
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0004	ORANG CLONAL	C937	BOP	640	20	220	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0005	ORANG CLONAL	C918	BP	1020	30	260	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0006	ORANG CLONAL	C941	BP	1020	30	250	186
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0007	ORANG CLONAL	C902	BP	1020	30	250	192
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0008	ORANG CLONAL	C927	BP1	680	20	160	151
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0009	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK785	BOPSM	1200	40	230	190
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0010	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK628	BP	900	30	230	212
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0011	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK725	BP	900	30	225	210
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0012	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK800	BP	1050	35	220	211
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0013	DULLABCHERRA GOLD SPL	UK810	BP	1050	35	220	190
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0014	GANGAJAN	C1280	BOPSM	170	5	260	200
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0015	GANGAJAN	C1302	OF1	360	10	185	156
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0016	PRODHAN PREMIUM	PT1363	BOP	416	13	250	212
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0017	GREENLAND	C360	BOPSM	680	20	240	181
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0018	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1487	BP	560	20	210	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0019	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1507	BP	560	20	200	160
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0020	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1508	BP	476	17	200	160
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0021	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1494	PF	600	20	210	166
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0022	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1497	PF	600	20	200	196
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0023	BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM	C1503	PF	600	20	205	172
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0024	RAJGARH	C618	BOP	460	20	165	131
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0025	RAJGARH	C643	BOP	460	20	170	130
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0026	RAJGARH	C655	BOP	230	10	170	136
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0027	RAJGARH	C551	BOP	460	20	155	150
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0028	RAJGARH	C562	BOP	460	20	165	120
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0029	RAJGARH	C640	BOPSM	500	20	175	126
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0030	RAJGARH	C660	BP	260	10	180	146
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0031	RAJGARH	C614	PF	540	20	175	152
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0032	RAJGARH	C620	PF	540	20	165	130
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0033	MURPHULANI	C812	BOP	440	20	155	118
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0034	DULLABCHERRA	LC915	BOP	1015	35	200	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0035	DULLABCHERRA	LC877	BPS	1015	35	190	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0036	GOLAGHAT	C656	BP	1050	30	180	151
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0037	GOLAGHAT	C684	BP	350	10	180	135
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0038	GOLAGHAT	C695	PF1	1050	30	140	121
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0039	RAJAPUKHURI HIGHGROWN	UK1294	BOP	990	30	215	180
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0040	DIKRONG	C481	BOP	700	20	195	155
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0041	RAJAPUKHURI	C455	BOPSM1	900	30	160	116
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0042	RAJAPUKHURI	C457	BOPSM1	750	25	160	120
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0043	HATTIGOR	CC6497	PF1	600	20	130	107
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0044	DIKRONG	C507	BOP	1200	40	185	0
GUWAHATI	2025	5	0045	DIKRONG	C506	BOPSM	1400	40	205	0